This Calendar is fully editable and set for easy printing.
This Calendar is fully editable and set for easy printing.  Downloaded from WinCalendar.com

	◄ Dec 2028
	January 2029
	Feb 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 New Year's Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 Australia Day

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Jan 2029
	February 2029
	Mar 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 World Cancer Day


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 The Regatta (TAS)

	13 Chinese New Year

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	





	◄ Feb 2029
	March 2029
	Apr 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 Labour Day (WA)

	6 

	7 

	8 Int'l. Women's Day

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 Adelaide Cup Day (SA)

	13 

	14 Pi Day

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 Int'l. Day of happiness

	21 Harmony Day

	22 World Water Day

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 Good Friday

	31 Easter Saturday

	





	◄ Mar 2029
	April 2029
	May 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 Easter Sunday


	2 Easter Monday

	3 Easter Tuesday (TAS)

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 World Health Day

	8 


	9 

	10 Nat'l. Siblings Day

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 Earth Day


	23 World Book Day

	24 

	25 Anzac Day

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	





	◄ Apr 2029
	May 2029
	Jun 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	1 May Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 May Day (NT)

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 Mother's Day


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ May 2029
	June 2029
	Jul 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 Mabo Day (Indigenous Australians)


	4 Western Australia Day (WA)

	5 World Environment Day

	6 Queensland Day (QLD)

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 World Refugee Day

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Jun 2029
	July 2029
	Aug 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 World Population Day

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 Nat'l. Tree Day

	





	◄ Jul 2029
	August 2029
	Sep 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Aug 2029
	September 2029
	Oct 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 Father's Day


	3 

	4 

	5 Indigenous Literacy Day

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 Australian Citizenship Day

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Int'l. Day of Peace

	22 

	23 


	24 King's Birthday (WA)

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 






	◄ Sep 2029
	October 2029
	Nov 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1 Labour Day (ACT,NSW,SA)

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 Nat'l.o Kangaroo Awareness Day

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Oct 2029
	November 2029
	Dec 2029 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 Melbourne Cup (VIC)

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 Remembrance Day


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Nov 2029
	December 2029
	Jan 2030 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	1 World AIDS Day

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 Human Rights Day

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 Christmas Eve (NT/SA)

	25 Christmas

	26 Boxing Day

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 New Year's Eve (NT/SA)

	



